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Anlage
Rotweg, hinter Festhalle, 74635 Kupferzell

Hallenadresse

Sportwart/in
Krumrey, Jorg
T 07944-425 xkrumrey@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Heppner, Andre
T 01721694219 akker216@hotmail.com
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Benedikt Hagele; T 07944 8716
Benedikt.skywalker@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Heppner, Andre (NED A/D)
Bauer, Timo
Offenloch, Thomas
Jahn, Falk Ingo
Birkert, Armin
Krumrey, Jorg
Hagele, Benedikt
Bundschuh, Michael
Trzaskowski, Maciej
Koosch, Steffen
Kurz, Benjamin
Leutwein, Holger
Dzieciuch, Romeo
Bogar, Jonas
Wincierz, Paul
Hammel, Ricardo
Kress, Mika
Leutwein, Philipp
Hinz, Florian
Breutner, Jochen
Schneeweil3, Len
lizhéfer, Johannes
Lepore, Giuliano
Salzer, Mattis
Baron, Michael
Beck, Timo

Binder, Uwe
Brommer, Adrian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
17003533
17950621
18205864
17952483
17950626
16850773
19553895
17280012
18553634
18454617
10461226
17952297
10668523
18996805
19010958
19861936
10766831
17952302
18996656
19257769
10833870
10567966
18891010
10662914
18452082
19155494
18652550
19654287

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.
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58
59
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Name (Nat.)
Bundschuh, Laurin
Dambach, Kevin
Dzieciuch, Colin
Ehrhardt, Dennis
Ehrhardt, Leon
Frey, Martin
Froschle, Rene
Gajdics, Marcus
Garcia Y Dugo, Rafael
Gronbach, Valentin
Gundel, Daniel
Heim, Markus
Heppner, Matthias
Hofmann, Daniel
lishofer, Sven
lizhofer, Daniel
lizhofer, Patrick
Kahnt, Henry

KlaR, Henrik

Kla, Leon

Kress, Nils
Kubesch, Thomas
Maurer, Lars
Musch, Maximilian
Kurz, Thomas
Mako, Felix
Oberndorfer, Samuel
Nguyen, Marcel
Schmelzle, Michael
Schmid, Jonas
Schiirrle, Nikolas
Speidel, Dirk

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10352489
10368951
10470771
10461420
10005213
17550610
17850581
19455217
18153248
19863298
18550663
17162414
19010572
18889718
19357256
19155040
19074421
18753774
18152891
10467946
10103476
16754241
19862601
10766868
16650978
10668764
10670757
10663059
17550618
19553908
10766802
18550675

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

.GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info
61 Stier, Alex 18064648 LK24,0
62 Suleder, Andre 18450644 LK24,0
63 Swyter, Jan 18551514 LK24,0
64 Volpp, Michael 18651770 LK24,0
65 Zurmihl, Fabian 19457893 LK24,0
66 Zeltner, Rafael 19555518 LK24,0
67 Wolf, Andre 18552136 LK24,0
68 Wittmann, Leandro 10833950 LK24,0
69 Wiesler, Carsten 19553905 LK24,0
70 KlaB, Pierre 10266930 LK24,0
71 Schusser, Andre 19357042 LK24,0
72 Schindel, Martin 18653948 LK24,0
73 Oser, Martin 18997008 LK24,0
74 Paulmann, Lars 10911332 LK24,0
75 Pesic, Adam 19556510 LK24,0
76 Pesic, Stefan 19906654 LK24,0
77 llzhofer, David 10766827 LK24,0
78 Mako, Benjamin 10059056 LK24,0
79 Langer, Soéren 17752554 LK24,0
80 Brander, Mika 10766801 LK24,0
81 Brommer, Sebastian 19353858 LK24,0
82 Burkardt, Rainer 16051711 LK24,0
83 Frank, Bernd 16450973 LK24,0
84 Friedler, Denise 18754864 LK24,0
85 Lalic, Dane 17955241 LK24,0
86 Teibrich, Helmut 16994814 LK24,0
87 Wolpert, Florian 18654600 LK24,0
88 Wirth, Paul 14650904 LK24,0
89 Weiglein, Ralf 18655057 LK24,0
90 Kuhner, Michael 10767641 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAM GENERALI
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